=179

Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Oldenborgila

Kloppa

Nes Herregard
Humlekjeer

Holm

Torsnes skole

Kun skoledager

w179 Torsnes skole

Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Torsnes skole

Holm

Thorse gard
Humlekjeer
Nes Herregard

Kloppa

Oldenborgila

134
s

Torsnes skole

07:18
07:25
07:27
07:37
07:45
07:48

12:55
12:58
13:05
13:10
13:18
13:20
13:26

Mandag, Onsdag, Torsdag

Kun skoledager

134

13:50
13:53
14:00
14:05
14:13
14:15
14:21

Gyldig: 14.08.2023 - 16.06.2024

Gyldig: 14.08.2023 - 16.06.2024



